

VITEM NO.67

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2342/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2009 in
1148/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE BENCH)

CRLA No.

MUNNA @ MUSTAQ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.for
Ms. Gauri Karuna Dass Mohanti, Adv.(AC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, the case is adjourned by two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master